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Quality creates brand
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Innovation shapes future
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JIANGSU ANTENG MACHINERY CO ., LTD

Address: No.168, Qinghong Road, Xishan Economic and
Technological Development Zone, Wuxi ,China

Muh Website : www.antengjixie.com  www.atvibro.com
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Certified by ISO9001 and CE
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At present, our products are widely used in various infrastructure
projects such as building construction, bridges, and roads, and are
exported to more than 60 countries including the United States,
Singapore, Indonesia, Philippines, Thailand, Bangladesh, Malaysia,
Russia, UAE and so on. Our company has passed the certification of
many main construction machinery manufacturers such as Sany Heavy
Machinery, XCMG Excavator, Caterpillar, Komatsu China, Jiangsu
Hyundai, Hitachi Construction Machinery, Kobelco Construction
Machinery, etc., and has formed a long-term cooperative supply
relationship.

In the future, Anteng Machinery will continue to adhere to the concept
of "innovation and quality” and insist on providing customers with safe
and efficient products, becoming a leading manufacturer in piling
equipment.
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Anteng Machinery is a high-tech company integrating the design, R&D,
manufacture, sales and rental of piling equipment. Our company is constantly
committed to product technological innovation and has a professional and
high-quality R&D team. It has currently obtained 7 invention patents and 62 utility
model patents. We have developed the excavator mounted side grip vibro hammer
through independent innovation and became the first manufacturer of excavator -
mounted side grip vibro hammer in China. Our company is certified by ISO9001, - ’
ISO14001 international standard quality management system certification, and CE

certification.
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SIDE GRIP VIBRO HAMMER B SERIES

= Elastomer
HOESNCRER | FRE
&

Imported customized ,
ensuresits service life

HECFE Gear box
SfEEAR A RRRERAR

EIB1T
High precision gearbox ensures*
long-term and stable operation

®IEXE Bottom Clamp
RERERESSINEERT |

[E)351EL Rototilt

BHERE , CIEEERR , IR IAEER
Smart rototilt with tilt fuction,
easy for picking and setting the piles

Mz Side grip
AHRIESCPR DR iR

Easy changeable jaws adopted
according piling condition

iR Jaw

HE—RpE , ERGNE SR

MR |, (KRG
The clamp is made of solid block,
with solid structure and small size

—Darker

»]HYDRO
LEDUC

EEKNNEE, imAAf , R

CNC one-time forming, vacuum heat treatment,
high temperature quenching and hardening,
excellent material, strong and wear-resistant

FAILZ Rexroth
SKF IRNGo
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SIDE GRIP VIBRO HAMMER TECHNICAL DATA

}#iR Data/Model

fRI\J0%E Eccentric Moment(Kgm) 45
BiRA Centrifugal Force(KN) 405
BAEIRS Max Centrifugal force(KN) 450
#553# Frequency(Rpm) 2400~3000
M1 Side clamp force(KN) 468
JEEEEE S Bottom clamp force(KN) 540
RERFHREEN Hydraulic system operation 350
pressure(Bar)
IiEkE/MIRFE Rotate/tilt degreef) 360/+30
R Size(mm) 1241*1222*2239
=& Weight(Kg) 2322
EFISIEHIER Excavator Weight(T) 15~25
I EREREE

Applicable steel pipe dia scope (mm)

55

495

550

2400~3000

764

540

350

360/+30

1320*1450*2550

2600

25~32

180~630mm

NEREAREEFEREREHRIE. Clamp could be made as custom desigend.

6.5

585

650

2400~3000

912

650

350

360/+30

1350*1490*2650

3200

32~40

7.5

675

750

2400~3000

1116

650

350

360/+30

1350%1490*2650

3500

40-50
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APPLICABLE SHEET PILE LENGTH

F12 Model TR E 6m

AT45B

AT55B

AT65B

AT75B

EHRAVFRIIERT, MEEHETITHKE.

- ERREFHE—ROERT, MEZHFETFTHFKE . The max pile length, in common soil condition.

O9m 12m 15m 18m

The max pile length, when the soil is very soft.
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EXCAVATOR VIBRO HAMMER

09 0

ZHNEIES Vice arm /"F
AIRIESCRMERFERERKE
Customized design is available =

U\Q

+90 {542

+90 Rotation disc

=K Elastomer

180E B ERE i54C%8 Gear box

180 Rotation arm .

REXE Clamp
BITRIEERTREYE ISR

Customized design clamp is available

Ttk Jaws

o FAL Rexroth
MR ELSd vorew
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EXCAVATOR VIBRO HAMMER TECHNICAL DATA

BS/#A Data/Model V-150 V-250 V-300 V-350 V-400 V-450
fROJI%E
Eccentric moment(kgm) 3.8 4.8 5.1 6 6.5 7.16
L2553
Frequency(Rpm) 2800 2800 2800 2800 2800 2800
BiRA
Max centrifugal force(kN) 328 380 440 517 561 618
M SR 280 280 300 320 320 320
ax pressure(bar)
BARE
Max oil flow(l/min) 146 164 208 234 286 286
.E . i’fﬂﬁ?&ﬁ) 2050+680 2100+680 2300+680 2500+710 2530+710 2560+710
Weight (vibator+clamp) (kg)
RI L*W*H (mm) 1300%710*2420 1600%740*2740

BIE (BS/RI/ER)

Vice armmodel/size /weight) A200/2400%600*970mm/710kgs

A250/2870%680*970mm/890kgs
EREENER

Excavator Weight(T) 10-15 20-25 25-30 30-35 35-40 40-45
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BB /iR Data/Model

R II%E
Eccentric moment(kgm)
23E
Frequency(Rpm)
iR
Max centrifugal force(kN)

TYEEN
Max pressure(bar)

BAE
Max oil flow(l/min)

HE (F =E£R)
Weight (vibator+clamp) (kg)

Rt L*W*H (mm)

BIE (BS/RI/ER)

Vice arm (model/size/weight)

ERZENES
Excavator Weight(T)

7.6

2800

655

320

286

2590+710

50~55

690

320

325

2620+710

50~60

9 10.5
2800 2700
776 842
320 320
325 350
2650+710 3300+710
1600*740*2740

A250/2870%680*970mm/890kgs

60~65 60-~70

12.8

2600

952

320

380

3400+710

65~75

V-1000

14

2600

1041

320

468

4600+710

75 above
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APPLICABLE SHEET PILE LENGTH

6m 7m 8m 9m 12m 15m 18m

#S Model RAITHKE (UM=—1HEHE)

Max pile length (Use Sany excavator as example)

PRUEST AL

Standard max pile length
V250

FEHUR R T

Excavator boom cylinder move down

PRUESTHE I BE

Standard max pile length

V300 0N RN

Excavator boom cylinder move down

B ATHE

With prolonged excavator boom

FRUEFTAEAC

Standard max pile length

V350/V400 EHUREEL T

Excavator boom cylinder move down

IR T A

With prolonged excavator boom

FRUEFTHEICRE

Standard max pile length

V450 ML T

Excavator boom cylinder move down

B STHE

With prolonged excavator boom

PRI 2

Standard max pile length

V500 EaIWNG Bl N

Excavator boom cylinder move down

HHCEATHE

With prolonged excavator boom
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